Level Measurement
Point level measurement - Capacitance switches
Pointek CLS300 - Standard and Digital
5/32Siemens FI 01 · 2011
5
C) Subject to export regulations AL: N, ECCN: EAR99
Note: The Operating Instructions should be ordered
as a separate line on the order.
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics
manual CD containing the complete ATEX Quick Start
and manual library.
See page 5/32
Accessories See page 5/32
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Order No. and specify Order
code(s).
Selection and Ordering data Order No.
Operating Instructions - Standard
English C) 7ML1998-5JH04
German
Note: The Operating Instructions should be orde-
red as a separate line on the order.
C) 7ML1998-5JH33
Quick Start manual, multi-language C) 7ML1998-5QY83
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics
manual CD containing the complete ATEX Quick Start
and Operating Instructions library.
Operating Instructions - Digital
English C) 7ML1998-5JJ04
French C) 7ML1998-5JJ11
German
Note: The Operating Instructions should be orde-
red as a separate line on the order.
C) 7ML1998-5JJ33
Quick Start manual, multi-language C) 7ML1998-5XA83
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics
manual CD containing the complete ATEX Quick Start
and Operating Instructions library.
Accessories